Charmont 76 km
Km Localités Routes Total

0 Poissy D.153 Parc Meissonnier 0
4.5 Villennes D.164 4.5
2 Médan D.164 6,5
1 Vernouillet D.154 7,5
2,5 Verneuil D.154 10
7 Meulan D913 17
4,5 Oinville-sur-Moncient D.913 21,5
3,5 Brueil-en-Vexin D.913 25
1,5 Sailly D.913 26,5
3,5 Aincourt D.983 30
4 Arthies D.983 34

5 Charmont Droite 39
2,5 Banthelu En face 41,5
3,5 Wy dit Joli Village En face 45

2 Gadancourt En face - droite 47
1,5 Avernes Droite — D.43 48,5
2,5 Théméricourt D.81 51
2,5 Vigny Gauche - D.81 53,5
2,5 Longuesse D.81 56
2,5 Sagy D.81 58,5
35 Menucourt D.81 vers cimetiéere 62
1,5 Boisemont Droite — D,22 63,5
7 Chanteloup D.22 70,5
4 Carriére-sous-Poissy D.190 74,5
1,5 Poissy Mairie 76




